The Professor Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:02 Haydock [Burdett 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.15
Single 30th 15:40 Merlin The 17.00 5.00 Loss 33 -5.00 1.85
Newmarket Wizard
Single 30th 13:50 Ghostwriter 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 6.85
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:45 Spectacular 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.15
Newmarket Style
Single 28th 14:25 Granny Budgie 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -13.15
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:50 Ortelius 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.15
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:40 Savvy Victory 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -3.15
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:30 The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.85
Goodwood Gatekeeper
Single 27th 13:55 Torrent 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.85
Goodwood
Single 26th 17:45 Beverley |Hostelry 6.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 11.85
Cancelled
Single 26th 15:25 Beverley |Circus Lion 4.00 5.00 NR 0.00 11.85
Single 26th 14:15 Beverley |Star Start 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 11.85
Single 25th 15:05 Warwick [Are U Wise To 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -4.8
That
Single 25th 14:30 Warwick |Myristica 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.8
Single 25th 13:55 Warwick |Mikimoto 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.8
Single 23rd 15:35 Ayr Rohaan 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.8
Single 23rd 14:25 Ayr Bernardo 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.8
O'Reilly
Single 23rd 15:15 Newbury |[Haatem 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.8
Single 22nd 15:25 Ayr Jordan 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.2
Electrics
Single 22nd 14:50 Ayr Marine Wave 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.2
Single 22nd 14:15 Ayr Beautiful 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 10.2
Diamond
Single 21st 15:35 Ayr Bosc Girl 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.45
Single 21st 13:50 Ayr Sisyphean 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.45
Single 21st 13:20 Ayr Colorada 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.45
Dancer
Single 20th 16:15 Sandown|Classic Times 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 16.45
Single 20th 14:30 Sandown|Kingdom Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.55
Time
Single 20th 13:55 Sandown(Mary Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.55
Modena
Single 19th 16:55 Uttoxeter|Ragamuffin 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.55
Single 19th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Olivers Travels 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.45
Single 19th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Alioski 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 6.45
Single 18th 14:55 Thirsk  |Lady Ava 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.45
Single 18th 14:20 Thirsk  [Macarone 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.45
Single 18th 13:50 Thirsk  |Tiberio Force 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.45
Single 17th 16:10 Fine Wine 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.45
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:25 Zouky 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.45
Doncaster
Single 17th 13:50 Richard P 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.45
Doncaster Smith
Single 16th 15:35 Middle Earth 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 41.45
Doncaster
Single 16th 14:25 Chipstead 17.00 5.00 Loss 19 -5.00 46.45
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Doncaster
Single 16th 14:05 Chester |Modaara 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.45
Single 15th 16:10 Queen Emma 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.45
Doncaster
Single 15th 13:50 Local Hero 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 61.45
Doncaster
Single 15th 13:15 Morning Light 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 66.45
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:00 Romanova 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 71.45
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:50 Bellarchi 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.45
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:15 Rambuso 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.45
Doncaster Creek
Single 13th 16:25 Carlisle |Mubhijah 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 86.45
Single 13th 15:15 Carlisle |Manxman 1.53 5.00 Win 1 2.65 82.45
Single 13th 14:05 Carlisle |Adaay In 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 79.8
Devon
Single 12th 16:00 Leicester|Haarar 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 68.55
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Autumn Rose 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.55
Single 12th 14:15 Leicester|Surveyor 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.55
Single 11th 16:15 Perth Rakhine State 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.55
Single 11th 15:05 Perth A Different 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 88.55
Kind
Single 11th 14:30 Perth Doctor 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.05
Nightingale
Single 10th 15:25 Curragh |Fallen Angel 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 91.05
Single 10th 14:55 Curragh |Art Power 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.05
Single 10th 14:25 Curragh |Araminta 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.05
Single 9th 15:35 Haydock |Sacred 10.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 56.05
Single 9th 15:10 Ascot Victory Dance 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.05
Single 9th 14:00 Ascot Ghostwriter 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 66.05
Single 8th 17:20 Ascot De Bruyne 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 59.8
Single 8th 16:10 Ascot  |Sea Of Thieves 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.8
Single 7th 15:10 Salisbury|Skellet 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 69.8
Single 7th 14:40 Salisbury|City Burglar 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.05
Single 7th 14:10 Salisbury|Anglo Saxson 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.05
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Foreseeable 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.05
Future
Single 6th 16:25 Muddy Lynn 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.05
Southwell
Single 6th 13:10 Bath Brian The Snail 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 81.05
Single 5th 17:05 Mister Bluebird 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 11.05
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:10 Louis Quatorze 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.05
Goodwood
Single 5th 13:35 Mount 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 21.05
Goodwood Olympus
Single 4th 16:20 Windsor |Flavour Maker 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.45
Single 4th 15:35 Brighton |Lethal Angel 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.55
Single 4th 13:50 Brighton |Pop Dancer 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 8.55
Single 3rd 16:45 Brighton |Hitched 4.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.45
Single 3rd 14:25 Brighton |Lieutenant 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -6.45
Rascal
Single 3rd 13:50 Brighton |Paternoster 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.35
Square
Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Nibras Angel 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -8.35
Single 2nd 14:40 Beverley |Tis Marvellous 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.35
Single 2nd 14:05 Beverley |Dark Jedi 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.65
Single 1st 16:55 Thirsk  |Trooper Bisdee 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.65
Single 1st 13:50 Thirsk  |Hobson Point 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 11.65
Single 1st 13:30 Carlisle |Havana Rose 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 16.65

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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